
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: UEFA

COMPETITION STATISTICS

18
2

452
8

56%

Total shots
Shots on target

Passes completed
Corners

Possession

Belgium
Ireland

1997
1997

2-1
1-1

Group E, June 18
Matmut Atlantique, Bordeaux

2
BEL 0-2 ITA

33
IRE 1-1 SWE

FIFA rank
Match 1

9
4

195
5

47%

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Belgium 5

Draws 5

Ireland 3

Recent
meetings

Ireland
Belgium


